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Aperitif

»House aperitif* - Prosecco blueberry
House-Frizzante, Weingut Waldschitz
Cremant Rosé

Campari Soda

San Bitter — without alcohol

Stiegl Columbus Pale Ale Beer

Our ,,wild* menu

Strong game consommé
Baked venison dumplings

P’

, Waldhaus“ Pasta
Spaghetti | horseradish sauce | air-dried game | parsley

P

Braised venison
Apple red cabbage | Pretzel dumplings | cranberry pear chutney

P

Apple strudel
Cinnamon | caramel | crumble

€ 48,00

We are happy to serve our dishes also as small portions.
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Cold and warm entreées

Carpaccio of venison € 14,80
Porcini mayonnaise | blackberry mustard | quail egg | mountain cheese

Autumn roll € 10,90
Spring roll | Autumn vegetables | pumpkin mayo

Soups

Strong game consommé € 6,80
Baked venison dumplings

Horseradish soup € 6,80
Apple foam | apple chips

Beef soup from Lungau beef € 5,20
Frittata — sliced pancakes

Vegetarian dishes

Side salad from our salad buffet € 490

Homemade potato gnocchi € 17,80
Roasted Hokkaido pumpkin | pumpkin mousse | mountain cheese | sour cream

Leaf salads with caramelized goat cheese € 16,80
Beet dressing | roasted walnuts | candied apples
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Deer | Venison | Chamois

Roe deer saddle | pink roasted
Roasted Jerusalem artichoke cream | porcini croquettes | powidl | jus

Braised venison
Apple red cabbage | Pretzel dumplings | cranberry pear chutney

Medallions of wild boar saddle
,, Buchteln * — yeast dough dumplings | broad beans | cranberries | jus

wLungauer Jigerpfandl“
Game ragout | bacon | mushrooms | herb spaetzle | broccoli | cranberries

Hduserl im Wald ,,Classics

»Wiener Schnitzel“ ((prepared in our pan)
from pork imperial cut

from domestic veal

Parsley potatoes | cranberries

Rumpsteak of Lungau beef
Steak fries | grilled fall vegetables | white BBQ sauce

Fried char filet | fish farm Jobst at lake Weissensee
Cream of peas | herb risotto | curry foam

34,60

23,90

26,90

23,90

16,40
24,80

31,80

25,60
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Desserts

Wild berries
Mousse | chocolate caramel | hazelnut crumble

Semolina flummery
Plum roaster | poppy seed ice-cream

»Apple strudel“
Vanilla sauce | cinnamon caramel | crumble
Affogato

1 scoop vanilla ice-cream | Espresso

1 scoop lemon sorbet
Sour cherry liqueur

For children

Wiener Schnitzel
French fries | Ketchup

Grilled fish fillet
Potatoes

wEisclown*

Vanilla ice-cream | strawberry ice-cream | whipped cream | cone

8,90

7,60

7,90

5,60

5,60

9,80

9,80

4,20



